
     

REZULTATI 
- RESULTS 

r0 

 
20170527_CRO-Open-2017_Bilten4_RESULTS_r0.doc 

 
 

Ispis / print: 28.5.2017. / 13:05:54 

strana / page 1       

 
  
 
 
 
 
 

CCCCCCCCRRRRRRRR00000000AAAAAAAATTTTTTTTIIIIIIIIAAAAAAAA        OOOOOOOOPPPPPPPPEEEEEEEENNNNNNNN        22222222000000001111111177777777        

MMMMMMMMEEEEEEEEĐĐUUUUUUUUNNNNNNNNAAAAAAAARRRRRRRROOOOOOOODDDDDDDDNNNNNNNNIIIIIIII        PPPPPPPPAAAAAAAARRRRRRRRAAAAAAAA        AAAAAAAATTTTTTTTLLLLLLLLEEEEEEEETTTTTTTTSSSSSSSSKKKKKKKKIIIIIIII        MMMMMMMMIIIIIIIITTTTTTTTIIIIIIIINNNNNNNNGGGGGGGG        

IIIIIIIINNNNNNNNTTTTTTTTEEEEEEEERRRRRRRRNNNNNNNNAAAAAAAATTTTTTTTIIIIIIIIOOOOOOOONNNNNNNNAAAAAAAALLLLLLLL        PPPPPPPPAAAAAAAARRRRRRRRAAAAAAAA        AAAAAAAATTTTTTTTHHHHHHHHLLLLLLLLEEEEEEEETTTTTTTTIIIIIIIICCCCCCCCSSSSSSSS        MMMMMMMMEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEETTTTTTTTIIIIIIIINNNNNNNNGGGGGGGG        

 
 
 
 

ZZZZZZZZAAAAAAAAGGGGGGGGRRRRRRRREEEEEEEEBBBBBBBB        2222222277777777........        iiiiiiii        2222222288888888........0000000055555555........22222222000000001111111177777777........        
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

Bilten br. 4_r0



     

REZULTATI 
- RESULTS 

r0 

 
20170527_CRO-Open-2017_Bilten4_RESULTS_r0.doc 

 
 

Ispis / print: 28.5.2017. / 13:05:54 

strana / page 2       

 
 

ORGANIZING COMMITEE   
The President * Ratko Kovačić 

The Vice President  * Josip Držaić 
The Vice President * Juraj Škrtić 

NPC Delegate * Ticijan Komparić 
Competition Director * Goran Žeželj 

Zagreb’s Sport Association for Disabled Representative * Mirela Šikoronja Ivančin 
   

EXECUTIVE COMMITEE   
CAFD Delegate and Ceremony Coordinator * Miroslav Marilović 

Ceremony coordinator * Valentina Kramarić 
Official speaker * Nebojša Pešić 

Technical Information Center Coordinator * Kruno Zadro 
Medical Service * Marina Banović 

Volunteer Coordinator * Valentina Kramarić 
Chief Referee * Josip Baričić 

National Classification Coordinator * Boris Kirin 
Doping Control Delegate * HZTA 

Press * Darko Matić 
CFO * Ivana Piler 

Electornic Timing * Dino Povše 
Data Processing * Dino Povše 

Hospitality service  * Damir Frntić 
Competition equipment and implements * Mato Dragičević 

   
JURY OF APPEAL   

CAFD Delegate * Miroslav Marilović 
Chief Referee * Josip Baričić 

Competition Director * Goran Žeželj 
IPC TECHNICAL DELEGATe * Mr. Roberto Sorrentino (ITA) 

   
IPC CLASSIFIERS   

Chief Classifier * Linda Bartholomew (RSA) 
Classifier * Penny Broomhead (GBR) 
Classifier * Kobal Fadi (KUW) 
Classifier * Ana Maria Nunes M. Moreira (POR) 
Classifier  * Dimitrios Patatoukas (GRE) 

 

SUDIONICI - KLUBOVI 
 

CODE Klub/club Compet
. 

 CODE Nation Compet. 

AGR AK AGRAM, Zagreb, CRO 22  AUT AUSTRIA 2 

MČ MEĐIMURJE, Čakovec 1  BIH BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA 2 

MED AKOSI MEDULIN, Medulin, CRO 2  BLG BULGARIA 4 

ODIS AK ODISEJ OSI, Kutina 9  CYP CYPRUS 1 

OTOS AKI OTOS, Grubišno polje 4  CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 2 

POSK ASKOSI POSKOK 2  HUN HUNGARY 2 

SOK AK SOKOL, Bjelovar, CRO 7  MKD FYRof MACEDONIA 5 

SPEK AK SPEKTAR, Pula 1  MNE MONTENEGRO 8 

SRCE AK SRCE, RIjeka 5  SLO SLOVENIA 2 

USPN AKOSI USPON, Velika Gorica 9  SRB SERBIA 16 

    SVK SLOVAKIA 6 

  62    50 
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SUDIONICE 
 

No Name SURNAMESURNAMESURNAMESURNAME    TEAM BIB YoB SDMS Class

1. Eva BLAŽEVIBLAŽEVIBLAŽEVIBLAŽEVIĆĆĆĆ    AGR  1 97. 30809 F56

2. Kristina IVANKOVIIVANKOVIIVANKOVIIVANKOVIĆĆĆĆ    AGR  2 92. 7387 F13

3. Nina SALOPEKSALOPEKSALOPEKSALOPEK    AGR  3 00. F20

4. Kristina ŠKRLECŠKRLECŠKRLECŠKRLEC    AGR  4 92. 7389 F12

5. Petra ŠTRUKLECŠTRUKLECŠTRUKLECŠTRUKLEC    AGR  5 01. 33704 F40

6. Marija VIDAVIDAVIDAVIDAČČČČEKEKEKEK    AGR  6 91. 7397 F12

7. Natalija EDEREDEREDEREDER    AUT 23 80. 10404 F12

8. Sanela REDŽIREDŽIREDŽIREDŽIĆĆĆĆ    BIH 25 77. 18604 F42

9. Ivanka KOLEVAKOLEVAKOLEVAKOLEVA    BLG 28 68. 2406 F57

10. Mikela RISTOSKIRISTOSKIRISTOSKIRISTOSKI    MED 38 89. 7399 F20

11. Elena DAVITKOVSKADAVITKOVSKADAVITKOVSKADAVITKOVSKA    MKD 41 94. 33989 F56

12. Marijana  GORANOVICGORANOVICGORANOVICGORANOVIC    MNE 46 89. 7616 F41

13. Samra  KOJICKOJICKOJICKOJIC    MNE 47 82. 32517 F56

14. Maja  RAJKOVICRAJKOVICRAJKOVICRAJKOVIC    MNE 48 83. 32437 F54

15. Ana GRADEGRADEGRADEGRADEČČČČAKAKAKAK    ODIS 54 90. F41

16. Marija KASUMOVIKASUMOVIKASUMOVIKASUMOVIĆĆĆĆ    SOK 71 74. 29046 F32

17. Jelena VUKOVIVUKOVIVUKOVIVUKOVIĆĆĆĆ    SPEK 78 75. 3171 F57

18. Milica KNEZEVICKNEZEVICKNEZEVICKNEZEVIC    SRB 80 93. 33942 F51

19. Renata  CELJAKCELJAKCELJAKCELJAK    USPN 109 77. 33491 F55

20. Nataša SSSSOBOOBOOBOOBOČČČČANANANAN    USPN 110 76. 4703 F56

 
 

SUDIONICI 
 

 Name SURNAMESURNAMESURNAMESURNAME    TEAM BIB YoB SDMS Class

1. Ivica BALOGBALOGBALOGBALOG    AGR  7 80. 23308 T42

2. Antun BOŠNJAKOVIBOŠNJAKOVIBOŠNJAKOVIBOŠNJAKOVIĆĆĆĆ    AGR  8 84. 33922 T43

3. Karlo BOŽIBOŽIBOŽIBOŽIĆĆĆĆ    AGR  9 98. T12

4. Luka ððððUKEZUKEZUKEZUKEZ    AGR  10 86. 33706 F38

5. Ivan KATANUŠIKATANUŠIKATANUŠIKATANUŠIĆĆĆĆ    AGR  11 91. 20910 F44

6. Mario KIŠAKKIŠAKKIŠAKKIŠAK    AGR  12 98. T20

7. Branko LONLONLONLONČČČČARARARAR    AGR  13 99. F20

8. Srećko MARTIMARTIMARTIMARTIĆĆĆĆ    AGR  14 82. 33710 T36

9. Ešef MAŠIMAŠIMAŠIMAŠIĆĆĆĆ    AGR  15 01. F20

10. Dominik MIŠLJENOVIMIŠLJENOVIMIŠLJENOVIMIŠLJENOVIĆĆĆĆ    AGR  16 00. F20

11. Matija MULAVDIMULAVDIMULAVDIMULAVDIĆĆĆĆ    AGR  17 01. T20

12. Marijan PRESEPRESEPRESEPRESEČČČČANANANAN    AGR  18 77. 28201 F53

13. Martin ŠMAJGLŠMAJGLŠMAJGLŠMAJGL    AGR  19 01. F20

14. Mile ŠOLAŠOLAŠOLAŠOLA    AGR  20 83. 6452 F44

15. Zoran TALITALITALITALIĆĆĆĆ    AGR  21 90. 11925 F20

16. Mladen TOMITOMITOMITOMIĆĆĆĆ    AGR  22 76. 3106 F42

17. Bil MARINKOVICMARINKOVICMARINKOVICMARINKOVIC    AUT 24 73. 2537 F11

18. Dževad PANDŽIPANDŽIPANDŽIPANDŽIĆĆĆĆ    BIH 26 69. 2759 F55

19. Antoan BOZHILOVBOZHILOVBOZHILOVBOZHILOV    BLG 29 94. 18481 F46

20. Kostadin DIMITROVDIMITROVDIMITROVDIMITROV    BLG 30 98. 26913 F13

21. Georgi KIRYAKOVKIRYAKOVKIRYAKOVKIRYAKOV    BLG 31 85. 14915 F55

22. Antonis ARESTIARESTIARESTIARESTI    CPY 32 83. 1725 T47

23. Vojtěch KONEKONEKONEKONEČČČČNÝNÝNÝNÝ    CZE 33 92. 33799 F52

24. Filip VARTOVARTOVARTOVARTOŇŇŇŇ    CZE 34 91. 33371 F52

25.1) Levente GULYÁSGULYÁSGULYÁSGULYÁS    HUN 35 02. 33584 NE

26. Ambrus NAGYNAGYNAGYNAGY    HUN 36 79. 33583 F32

27. Igor ŠTEFIŠTEFIŠTEFIŠTEFIČČČČARARARAR    MČ 37 93. T37

28. Miroslav PETKOVIPETKOVIPETKOVIPETKOVIĆĆĆĆ    MED 40 83. 28163 F57

29. Dejan  GJORGJIEVSKIGJORGJIEVSKIGJORGJIEVSKIGJORGJIEVSKI    MKD 42 75. 33976 F42

30. Zoran  JOVANOVSKIJOVANOVSKIJOVANOVSKIJOVANOVSKI    MKD 43 77. 33995 F55

31. Ifraim LUTALUTALUTALUTA    MKD 44 83.  T13

32. Nikola PEEVPEEVPEEVPEEV    MKD 45 84. 33996 F36

33. Radmilo BARANINBARANINBARANINBARANIN    MNE 49 82. 22951 F34

34. Danilo  GOJKOVICGOJKOVICGOJKOVICGOJKOVIC    MNE 50 96. 32798 F34

35. Mirnes RAMOVICRAMOVICRAMOVICRAMOVIC    MNE 51 95. 17883 F11

36. Milos RANITOVICRANITOVICRANITOVICRANITOVIC    MNE 52 91. 7789 F12

37. Ilija  TADICTADICTADICTADIC    MNE 53 99. 33035 T47

38. Franjo ČČČČEHULIEHULIEHULIEHULIĆĆĆĆ    ODIS 55 61. F44

39. Mate DAMJANOVIDAMJANOVIDAMJANOVIDAMJANOVIĆĆĆĆ    ODIS 56 71. F55

40. Zoran DOMITROVIDOMITROVIDOMITROVIDOMITROVIĆĆĆĆ    ODIS 57 86. T20

41. Matej KAKAKAKAČČČČMARMARMARMARČČČČIKIKIKIK    ODIS 58 99. 28500 F37

42. Erik Fabian KAURINKAURINKAURINKAURIN    ODIS 59 00. 34097 F46/T47

43. Matija SLOUPSLOUPSLOUPSLOUP    ODIS 60 96. 28499 F40

44. Ante VRBANECVRBANECVRBANECVRBANEC    ODIS 61 66. F53

45. Miljenko VUVUVUVUČČČČIIIIĆĆĆĆ    ODIS 62 81. 16607 F12

46. Dean BRADEŠIBRADEŠIBRADEŠIBRADEŠIĆĆĆĆ    OTOS 63 95. F20

47. Deni ČČČČERNIERNIERNIERNI    OTOS 64 93. 13779 F33

48. Goran POPOVIPOPOVIPOPOVIPOPOVIĆĆĆĆ    OTOS 65 75. F54

49. Josip ZIMAZIMAZIMAZIMA    OTOS 66 87. F55

50. Sven  MARETIMARETIMARETIMARETIĆĆĆĆ    POSK 67 89. 33095 F55

51. Pero  SUNARSUNARSUNARSUNARAAAA    POSK 68 80. 11927 F57

52. Henrik PLANKPLANKPLANKPLANK    SLO 69 74. 2791 F52

53. Luka  PLAVPLAVPLAVPLAVČČČČAKAKAKAK    SLO 70 90. 30679 F51

54. Radovan HALASHALASHALASHALAS    SOK 72 90. 29037 F51

55. Slaven HUDINAHUDINAHUDINAHUDINA    SOK 73 84. 15830 F32

56. Filip MLINARMLINARMLINARMLINAR    SOK 74 94. 31385 F35

57. Josip SLIVARSLIVARSLIVARSLIVAR    SOK 75 70. 3003 F44

58. Jozo ŠARIŠARIŠARIŠARIĆĆĆĆ    SOK 76 71. 29036 F55

59. Albin VIDOVIVIDOVIVIDOVIVIDOVIĆĆĆĆ    SOK 77 75. 14050 F36

60. Aleksandar BROCICBROCICBROCICBROCIC    SRB 81 76. 34086 F37

61. Nemanja DIMITRIJEVICDIMITRIJEVICDIMITRIJEVICDIMITRIJEVIC    SRB 82 92. 18432 F13

62. Stefan DIMITRIJEVICDIMITRIJEVICDIMITRIJEVICDIMITRIJEVIC    SRB 83 89. 20698 F12

63. Zeljko DIMITRIJEVICDIMITRIJEVICDIMITRIJEVICDIMITRIJEVIC    SRB 84 71. 18238 F51

64. Nebojsa DJURICDJURICDJURICDJURIC    SRB 85 87. 30762 F55

65. Srboljub MARINKOVICMARINKOVICMARINKOVICMARINKOVIC    SRB 86 76. 33940 F54

66. Slobodan MILETICMILETICMILETICMILETIC    SRB 87 85. 16038 F55

67. Milos MITICMITICMITICMITIC    SRB 88 87. 18239 F51

68. Drazenko MITROVICMITROVICMITROVICMITROVIC    SRB 89 79. 2617 F54

69. Aleksandar RADISICRADISICRADISICRADISIC    SRB 90 84. 30933 F51

70. Robert RADOJICICRADOJICICRADOJICICRADOJICIC    SRB 91 87. 33944 F54

71. Milan SOLAJASOLAJASOLAJASOLAJA    SRB 92 79. 33945 F55

72. Dusko SRETENOVICSRETENOVICSRETENOVICSRETENOVIC    SRB 93 85. 11626 F11

73. Aleksandar TOMASEVICTOMASEVICTOMASEVICTOMASEVIC    SRB 94 80. 34093 F53

74. Milos ZARICZARICZARICZARIC    SRB 95 87. 11625 F55

75. Antonio FRANKOFRANKOFRANKOFRANKO    SRCE 96 92.  T44

76. Miroslav MATIMATIMATIMATIĆĆĆĆ    SRCE 97 67.  2561 F51

77. Davor SMAJISMAJISMAJISMAJIĆĆĆĆ    SRCE 98 91. T20

78. Miroslav ŠANTIŠANTIŠANTIŠANTIĆĆĆĆ    SRCE 99 77. 33920 F55

79. Goran VIGNJEVIVIGNJEVIVIGNJEVIVIGNJEVIĆĆĆĆ    SRCE 100 81. 33918 T46

80. Igor BRUNNERBRUNNERBRUNNERBRUNNER    SVK  101 85. 11652 F44

81. Benjamín ERBANERBANERBANERBAN    SVK 102 88. 19434 F36

82. Ján HHHHAŠULAŠULAŠULAŠUL    SVK  103 84. 32746 F56

83. Marek  HODORHODORHODORHODOR    SVK  104 83. 31141 F56

84. Július HUTKAHUTKAHUTKAHUTKA    SVK  105 74. 2291 F57

85. Marek MARGOMARGOMARGOMARGOČČČČ    SVK  107 76. 2536 F41

86. Stjepan DERETADERETADERETADERETA    USPN 111 93. T20

87. Tvrtko  MATANOVIMATANOVIMATANOVIMATANOVIĆĆĆĆ    USPN 115 96. T20

88. Ivan PALPALPALPALČČČČIIIIĆĆĆĆ    USPN 116 86. F53

89. Dominik POPOPOPOČČČČEKALEKALEKALEKAL    USPN 117 00. 28527 F57

90. Goran SAMACSAMACSAMACSAMAC    USPN 118 84. F12

91. Velimir  ŠANDORŠANDORŠANDORŠANDOR    USPN 119 85. 28198 F52

92. Mario  VUKOVIVUKOVIVUKOVIVUKOVIĆĆĆĆ    USPN  120 95.  F13

 
1) Athlete BiB 35 - Out of competiton (Not Eligible class) 
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LEGEND ▼ 
Rank Ln/Ord Name SURNAME TEAM Bib YOB Class RESULT Pts-RAZA SDMS wght attempts/wind/remark 

DNS DidNotStart; DNF DidNotFinish; DQ Disqalified; FS FalseStart; Q/q qualified by Place/time; OOC OutOfCompetition; PB PersonalBest; SB SeasonBest; NR NationalRecord; MR MeetingRecord; "-" Pass; "o" Clearance; "x" Failure; W-wind (m/s) 
 

 

SATURDAY 27.05.2017. 
 

ŽENE / WOMEN 
    

 

daljdaljdaljdalj----long jump (W)long jump (W)long jump (W)long jump (W) F20 F20 F20 F20                                    <<<<12121212::::00000000h>h>h>h>    

1.1.1.1.    2 Mikela RISTOSKIRISTOSKIRISTOSKIRISTOSKI    MED 38 89. F20 5.525.525.525.52    - 7399  
    x  5.37     x     x     x  5.52 

+1.43 +1.55     x     x     x -0.61 

DNSDNSDNSDNS    1 Nina SALOPEKSALOPEKSALOPEKSALOPEK    AGR 3 00. F20     -   
 

    
    

 

kuglakuglakuglakugla----shot put (W)shot put (W)shot put (W)shot put (W) F12 F12 F12 F12----F13F13F13F13----F40F40F40F40----F41F41F41F41----F42F42F42F42                            <<<<12121212::::10101010h>h>h>h>    

1.1.1.1.    2 Kristina IVANKOVIIVANKOVIIVANKOVIIVANKOVIĆĆĆĆ    AGR 2 92. F13 10.9410.9410.9410.94    763 7387 4.00kg 
    x     x 10.10 10.63 10.94 10.62 

2.2.2.2.    6 Sanela REDŽIREDŽIREDŽIREDŽIĆĆĆĆ    BIH 25 77. F42 7.467.467.467.46    567 18604 4.00kg 
 6.78  7.10  6.74  7.05  7.32  7.46 

3.3.3.3.    1 Kristina ŠKRLECŠKRLECŠKRLECŠKRLEC    AGR 4 92. F12 9.019.019.019.01    466 7389 4.00kg 
 8.47  9.01  8.64  8.49  8.68  8.37 

4.4.4.4.    7 Fatme ISMAILISMAILISMAILISMAIL    BLG 27 97. F13     8.388.388.388.38    377 24249 4.00kg 
 7.77  8.08  8.38  8.11  7.82  7.23 

5.5.5.5.    4 Marijana  GORANOVICGORANOVICGORANOVICGORANOVIC    MNE 46 89. F41 6.126.126.126.12    369 7616 3.00kg 
 6.10  6.12     x  5.91     x  5.99 

6.6.6.6.    3 Petra ŠTRUKLEŠTRUKLEŠTRUKLEŠTRUKLECCCC    AGR 5 01. F40 4.654.654.654.65    245 33704 3.00kg 
 4.65  4.24  4.44  4.13  4.54  4.34 

7.7.7.7.    5 Ana GRADEGRADEGRADEGRADEČČČČAKAKAKAK    ODIS 54 90. F41 4.684.684.684.68    107  3.00kg 
 4.30     x  4.09  3.95  4.68  3.76 

    
    
    

 

kopljekopljekopljekoplje----javelin javelin javelin javelin (W) (W) (W) (W) F55F55F55F55----F56F56F56F56----F57F57F57F57                                <<<<15151515::::45454545h>h>h>h>    

1.1.1.1.    4 Jelena VUKOVIVUKOVIVUKOVIVUKOVIĆĆĆĆ    SPEK 78 75. F57 14.9614.9614.9614.96    441 3171 600gr 
14.96     x 14.46     x     x     x 

2.2.2.2.    2 Renata  CELJAKCELJAKCELJAKCELJAK    USPN 109 77. F55 9.649.649.649.64    188 33491 600gr 
 9.37  8.63  8.74  9.57  9.64     x 

3.3.3.3.    3 Eva BLAŽEVIBLAŽEVIBLAŽEVIBLAŽEVIĆĆĆĆ    AGR 1 97. F56 9.699.699.699.69    99 30809 600gr 
 9.69     x     x     x     x     x 

4.4.4.4.    1 Elena DAVITKOVSKADAVITKOVSKADAVITKOVSKADAVITKOVSKA    MKD 41 94. F56 6.716.716.716.71    12 33989 600gr 
 6.67  5.86  6.71  6.39  6.43  5.42 

    

 

 

diskdiskdiskdisk----discus (W)discus (W)discus (W)discus (W) F56 F56 F56 F56----F57F57F57F57                                    <<<<12121212::::30303030h>h>h>h>    

1.1.1.1.    4 Ivanka KOLEVAKOLEVAKOLEVAKOLEVA    BLG 28 68. F57 21.4721.4721.4721.47    565 2406 1.00kg 
20.74 20.17 21.31 20.69 21.46 21.47 

2.2.2.2.    5 Jelena VUKOVIVUKOVIVUKOVIVUKOVIĆĆĆĆ    SPEK 78 75. F57 20.2820.2820.2820.28    497 3171 1.00kg 
18.52 20.26 20.28 19.78 20.12 17.87 

3.3.3.3.    3 Nataša SOBOSOBOSOBOSOBOČČČČANANANAN    USPN 110 76. F56 13.7813.7813.7813.78    413 4703 1.00kg 
12.97 11.80     x 13.76 13.78 13.80 

4.4.4.4.    2 Samra  KOJICKOJICKOJICKOJIC    MNE 47 82. F56 10.4410.4410.4410.44    169 32517 1.00kg 
 8.30 10.14  9.79 10.44  8.87 10.07 

5.5.5.5.    1 Elena DAVITKOVSKADAVITKOVSKADAVITKOVSKADAVITKOVSKA    MKD 41 94. F56 8.708.708.708.70    81 33989 1.00kg 
 8.70     x  8.52  8.32  8.40  8.47 

 

 

ččččunjunjunjunj----club (W)club (W)club (W)club (W) F32 F32 F32 F32----F51F51F51F51                                    <<<<16161616::::00000000h>h>h>h>    

1.1.1.1.    1 Marija KASUMOVIKASUMOVIKASUMOVIKASUMOVIĆĆĆĆ    SOK 71 74. F32 13.5713.5713.5713.57    414 29046 397gr 
10.59 11.06 13.57 13.44 11.31 12.55 

2.2.2.2.    2 Milica KNEZEVICKNEZEVICKNEZEVICKNEZEVIC    SRB 80 93. F51 11.3911.3911.3911.39    273 33942 397gr 
10.47 10.98 11.39     x  8.90  9.15 
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LEGEND ▼ 
Rank Ln/Ord Name SURNAME TEAM Bib YOB Class RESULT Pts-RAZA SDMS wght attempts/wind/remark 

DNS DidNotStart; DNF DidNotFinish; DQ Disqalified; FS FalseStart; Q/q qualified by Place/time; OOC OutOfCompetition; PB PersonalBest; SB SeasonBest; NR NationalRecord; MR MeetingRecord; "-" Pass; "o" Clearance; "x" Failure; W-wind (m/s) 
 

 

MUŠKARCI / MEN 
 

100m 100m 100m 100m (M)(M)(M)(M) T12 T12 T12 T12----T13T13T13T13                                        <<<<11111111::::45454545h>h>h>h>    

1.1.1.1.    5 Kostadin DIMITROVDIMITROVDIMITROVDIMITROV    BLG 30 98. T13 12.7012.7012.7012.70    361 26913  
w: -0.2 

2.2.2.2.    6 Ifraim LUTALUTALUTALUTA    MKD 44 83. T13 13.2813.2813.2813.28    175    
w: -0.2 

3.3.3.3.    3 Karlo BOŽIBOŽIBOŽIBOŽIĆĆĆĆ    AGR 9 98. T12 15.7315.7315.7315.73    0   
w: -0.2 

    
    

100m (M) 100m (M) 100m (M) 100m (M) T20T20T20T20                                        <<<<11111111::::30303030h>h>h>h>    

1.1.1.1.    5 Matija MULAVDIMULAVDIMULAVDIMULAVDIĆĆĆĆ    AGR 17 01. T20 13.0413.0413.0413.04    -   
w: +0,9 

2.2.2.2.    4 Branko LONLONLONLONČČČČARARARAR    AGR 13 99. T20 13.7613.7613.7613.76    -   
w: +0,9 

3.3.3.3.    6 Martin ŠMAJGLŠMAJGLŠMAJGLŠMAJGL    AGR 19 01. T20 14.6914.6914.6914.69    -   
w: +0,9 

4.4.4.4.    3 Zoran DOMITROVIDOMITROVIDOMITROVIDOMITROVIĆĆĆĆ    ODIS 57 86. T20 16.9516.9516.9516.95    -   
w: +0,9 

    

100m (M) 100m (M) 100m (M) 100m (M) T36T36T36T36----T37T37T37T37----T38T38T38T38                                    <<<<11111111::::35353535h>h>h>h>    

1.1.1.1.    4 Benjamín ERBANERBANERBANERBAN    SVK 102 88. T36 14.1814.1814.1814.18    299 19434  
w: +1,9 

2.2.2.2.    6 Igor ŠTEFIŠTEFIŠTEFIŠTEFIČČČČARARARAR    MČ 37 93. T37 14.8614.8614.8614.86    35   
w: +1,9 

3.3.3.3.    5 Srećko MARTIMARTIMARTIMARTIĆĆĆĆ    AGR 14 82. T36 18.6418.6418.6418.64    0 33710  
w: +1,9 

    

100m (M) 100m (M) 100m (M) 100m (M) T42T42T42T42----T43T43T43T43----T46T46T46T46----T47T47T47T47                                <<<<11111111::::40404040h>h>h>h>    

1.1.1.1.    5 Antoan BOZHILOVBOZHILOVBOZHILOVBOZHILOV    BLG 29 94. T46 11.6411.6411.6411.64    784 18481  
w: +0,8 

2.2.2.2.    6 Ilija  TADICTADICTADICTADIC    MNE 53 99. T47 12.8212.8212.8212.82    339 33035  
w: +0,8 

3333....    3 Ivica BALOGBALOGBALOGBALOG    AGR 7 80. T42 16.7216.7216.7216.72    1 23308  
w: +0,8 

4444....    4 Antun BOŠNJAKOVIBOŠNJAKOVIBOŠNJAKOVIBOŠNJAKOVIĆĆĆĆ    AGR 8 84. T43 16.2016.2016.2016.20    0 33922  
w: +0,8 

    

 

400m (M) 400m (M) 400m (M) 400m (M) T20T20T20T20----T43T43T43T43----T47T47T47T47                                        <<<<12121212::::50505050h>h>h>h>    

1.1.1.1.    6 Antonis ARESTIARESTIARESTIARESTI    CPY 32 83. T47 51.0351.0351.0351.03    877 1725  
 

2.2.2.2.    3 Tvrtko  MATANOVIMATANOVIMATANOVIMATANOVIĆĆĆĆ    USPN 115 96. T20 58.8658.8658.8658.86    272   
 

3.3.3.3.    4 Ešef MAŠIMAŠIMAŠIMAŠIĆĆĆĆ    AGR  15 01. T20 1:08.941:08.941:08.941:08.94    3   
 

4.4.4.4.    5 Antun BOŠNJAKOVIBOŠNJAKOVIBOŠNJAKOVIBOŠNJAKOVIĆĆĆĆ    AGR 8 84. T43 1:19.771:19.771:19.771:19.77    0 33922  
 

    

 

 

visvisvisvis----high jump (M)high jump (M)high jump (M)high jump (M) F12 F12 F12 F12                                    <<<<11111111::::20202020h>h>h>h>    

                 -   
165 170 175 

1.1.1.1.    1 Milos RANITOVICRANITOVICRANITOVICRANITOVIC    MNE 52 91. F12 1.701.701.701.70    - 7789  
o   o   xxx 
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LEGEND ▼ 
Rank Ln/Ord Name SURNAME TEAM Bib YOB Class RESULT Pts-RAZA SDMS wght attempts/wind/remark 

DNS DidNotStart; DNF DidNotFinish; DQ Disqalified; FS FalseStart; Q/q qualified by Place/time; OOC OutOfCompetition; PB PersonalBest; SB SeasonBest; NR NationalRecord; MR MeetingRecord; "-" Pass; "o" Clearance; "x" Failure; W-wind (m/s) 
 

    

 

daljdaljdaljdalj----long jump (M)long jump (M)long jump (M)long jump (M)     F13 F13 F13 F13----F20F20F20F20----F36F36F36F36                                <<<<12121212::::30303030h>h>h>h>    

1.1.1.1.    8 Zoran TALITALITALITALIĆĆĆĆ    AGR 21 90. T20 7.327.327.327.32    1024 11925  
 7.32  7.23  7.10     -     -     - 

+2.85 +0.24 +0.48 

2.2.2.2.    1 Kostadin DIMITROVDIMITROVDIMITROVDIMITROV    BLG 30 98. T13 5.595.595.595.59    467 26913  
    x  5.29  5.32  5.10  5.20  5.59 

+3.30   0.0 -0.66 -1.27   0.0 +0.79 

3.3.3.3.    9 Benjamín ERBANERBANERBANERBAN    SVK 102 88. T36 4.334.334.334.33    372 19434  
 4.29  4.33  4.15     x  4.28  4.05 

+0.86 +1.29 +0.03 +0.92 +1.56   0.0 

4.4.4.4.    5 Dominik MIŠLJENOVIMIŠLJENOVIMIŠLJENOVIMIŠLJENOVIĆĆĆĆ    AGR 16 00. T20 4.894.894.894.89    147   
 4.19  4.24  4.57  4.22  4.66  4.89 

+2.97 +0.65 -0.69 +0.01 -2.39 +1.64 

5.5.5.5.    3 Branko LONLONLONLONČČČČARARARAR    AGR 13 99. T20 4.844.844.844.84    131   
 4.49  4.48  4.50  4.77  4.67  4.84 

+2.35 +0.90 +0.51   0.0 -1.36 +0.55 

6.6.6.6.    2 Mario KIŠAKKIŠAKKIŠAKKIŠAK    AGR 12 98. T20 4.824.824.824.82    125   
 4.62  4.47  4.23  4.76  4.82     x 

+2.56 +2.02 +2.55 -0.48 -1.16 +1.13 

7.7.7.7.    6 Matija MULAVDIMULAVDIMULAVDIMULAVDIĆĆĆĆ    AGR 17 01. T20 4.324.324.324.32    25   
    x  4.32     x  3.41  3.92  3.70 

+2.47 +0.62 +3.21 +1.14   0.0 +2.19 

8.8.8.8.    4 Ešef MAŠIMAŠIMAŠIMAŠIĆĆĆĆ    AGR 15 01. T20 4.224.224.224.22    16   
 4.22  3.69  2.68     -     -     - 

+2.56   0.0 +1.72 

9.9.9.9.    7 Martin ŠMAJGLŠMAJGLŠMAJGLŠMAJGL    AGR 19 01. T20 3.913.913.913.91    3   
 3.91  3.74  3.78  3.88  3.75     x 

+1.10   0.0 +1.05 +1.23 +0.06 +0.55 

 
 

 

kuglakuglakuglakugla----shot put (M)shot put (M)shot put (M)shot put (M)    F11F11F11F11----F12F12F12F12----FFFF13131313----F20F20F20F20                            <<<<12121212::::30303030h>h>h>h>    

1.1.1.1.    2 Miljenko VUVUVUVUČČČČIIIIĆĆĆĆ    ODIS 62 81. F12 14.5314.5314.5314.53    815 16607 7.26kg 
14.04 14.17 14.05 14.06 14.53 14.12 

2.2.2.2.    3 Goran SAMACSAMACSAMACSAMAC    USPN 118 84. F12 8.588.588.588.58    72  7.26kg 
 8.04  8.12  8.05  7.88  8.25  8.58 

3.3.3.3.    6 Stjepan DERETADERETADERETADERETA    USPN 111 93. F20 7.427.427.427.42    27  7.26kg 
 7.21  7.10  7.42  7.33  6.98  6.25 

4.4.4.4.    4 Mario  VUKOVIVUKOVIVUKOVIVUKOVIĆĆĆĆ    USPN 120 95. F13     5.095.095.095.09    10   7.26kg 
 4.47  4.84  4.65     x  5.09  4.85 

5.5.5.5.    5 Dean BRADEŠIBRADEŠIBRADEŠIBRADEŠIĆĆĆĆ    OTOS 63 95. F20     6.356.356.356.35    5  7.26kg 
 6.17  5.87  5.66  5.94  6.35  6.22 

DNSDNSDNSDNS    1 Dusko SRETENOVICSRETENOVICSRETENOVICSRETENOVIC    SRB 93 85. F11     - 11626 7.26kg 
 

    

kuglakuglakuglakugla----shot put (M) Fshot put (M) Fshot put (M) Fshot put (M) F35353535----F36F36F36F36----F37F37F37F37----F38F38F38F38                            <11:20<11:20<11:20<11:20h>h>h>h>    

1.1.1.1.    2 Albin VIDOVIVIDOVIVIDOVIVIDOVIĆĆĆĆ    SOK 77 75. F36 12.12.12.12.62626262    820 14050 4.00kg 
11.71 11.38 12.23     x 12.53 12.62 

2.2.2.2.    1 Filip MLINARMLINARMLINARMLINAR    SOK 74 94. F35 9.23 9.23 9.23 9.23     245 31385 4.00kg 
 9.23  8.85  9.21  8.98  8.61  8.80 

3.3.3.3.    5 Luka ððððUKEZUKEZUKEZUKEZ    AGR 10 86. F38 9.019.019.019.01    191 33706 5.00kg 
 8.55  8.48  8.93  9.01  8.11  8.31 

4.4.4.4.    4 Matej KAKAKAKAČČČČMAMAMAMARRRRČČČČIKIKIKIK    ODIS 58 99. F37 8.348.348.348.34    127 28500 5.00kg 
    x  7.58  7.86  8.12  8.34  8.31 

5.5.5.5.    3 Nikola PEEVPEEVPEEVPEEV    MKD 45 84. F36 7.287.287.287.28    61 33996 4.00kg 
 6.71  7.28  7.00  6.97     x  6.56 

    

kuglakuglakuglakugla----shot put (M) Fshot put (M) Fshot put (M) Fshot put (M) F40404040----FFFF42424242----F46F46F46F46                                <<<<11111111::::10101010h>h>h>h>    

1.1.1.1.    1 Matija SLOUPSLOUPSLOUPSLOUP    ODIS 60 96. F40 9.619.619.619.61    818 28499 4.00kg 
 9.61  9.23  9.48  9.54  9.34  9.11 

2.2.2.2.    2 Mladen TOMITOMITOMITOMIĆĆĆĆ    AGR 22 76. F42 12.3112.3112.3112.31    704 3106 6.00kg 
11.85 12.08 12.31 12.00     x 12.21 

3.3.3.3.    3 Dejan  GJORGJIEVSKIGJORGJIEVSKIGJORGJIEVSKIGJORGJIEVSKI    MKD 42 75. F42 10.4410.4410.4410.44    416 33976 6.00kg 
 8.71 10.44  9.25  9.24  8.94  9.37 

4.4.4.4.    4 Erik Fabian KAURINKAURINKAURINKAURIN    ODIS 59 00. F46 8.878.878.878.87    145  6.00kg 
 8.59  7.75  7.92  8.37  8.87  8.36 

    
    

kuglakuglakuglakugla----shot put (M) Fshot put (M) Fshot put (M) Fshot put (M) F44444444                                    <13:30h<13:30h<13:30h<13:30h>>>>    

1.1.1.1.    1 Ivan KATANUŠIKATANUŠIKATANUŠIKATANUŠIĆĆĆĆ    AGR 11 91. F44 16.5216.5216.5216.52    984 20910 6.00kg 
15.51 15.94 16.02 15.42 16.52 16.12 

2.2.2.2.    4 Josip SLIVARSLIVARSLIVARSLIVAR    SOK 75 70. F44 11113.503.503.503.50    697 3003 6.00kg 
13.43 13.50 13.15     x     x 13.10 

3.3.3.3.    2 Mile ŠOLAŠOLAŠOLAŠOLA    AGR 20 83. F44 12.0412.0412.0412.04    495 6452 6.00kg 
11.07     x 12.04     x     x     x 

DNSDNSDNSDNS    3 Franjo ČČČČEHULIEHULIEHULIEHULIĆĆĆĆ    ODIS 55 61. F44     -  6.00kg 
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LEGEND ▼ 
Rank Ln/Ord Name SURNAME TEAM Bib YOB Class RESULT Pts-RAZA SDMS wght attempts/wind/remark 

DNS DidNotStart; DNF DidNotFinish; DQ Disqalified; FS FalseStart; Q/q qualified by Place/time; OOC OutOfCompetition; PB PersonalBest; SB SeasonBest; NR NationalRecord; MR MeetingRecord; "-" Pass; "o" Clearance; "x" Failure; W-wind (m/s) 
 

    

kuglakuglakuglakugla----shot put (M) Fshot put (M) Fshot put (M) Fshot put (M) F52525252----F53F53F53F53                                <<<<13131313::::33330000h>h>h>h>    

1.1.1.1.    4 Marijan PRESEPRESEPRESEPRESEČČČČANANANAN    AGR 18 77. F53 6.626.626.626.62    632 28201 3.00kg 
 6.00  6.28  6.50  6.62  6.39  6.40 

2.2.2.2.    3 Aleksandar TOMASEVICTOMASEVICTOMASEVICTOMASEVIC    SRB 94 80. F53 6.376.376.376.37    575 34093 3.00kg 
 6.23  6.04  6.37  6.34  6.05  5.94 

3.3.3.3.    5 Ante VRBANECVRBANECVRBANECVRBANEC    ODIS 61 66. F53 5.915.915.915.91    467  3.00kg 
 5.80  5.71  5.91  5.80  5.90  5.85 

4.4.4.4.    2 Filip VARTOVARTOVARTOVARTOŇŇŇŇ    CZE 34 91. F52 5.105.105.105.10    135 33371 2.00kg 
 4.94  4.90  4.88  4.90  5.10  5.03 

5.5.5.5.    1 Vojtěch KONEKONEKONEKONEČČČČNÝNÝNÝNÝ    CZE 33 92. F52 4.344.344.344.34    53 33799 2.00kg 
 3.91  4.32  3.70  4.22  4.16  4.34 

DNSDNSDNSDNS    6 Ivan PALPALPALPALČČČČIIIIĆĆĆĆ    USPN 116 86. F53     -  3.00kg 
 

    

kuglakuglakuglakugla----shot put (M) Fshot put (M) Fshot put (M) Fshot put (M) F56565656----F57F57F57F57                                <<<<11111111::::00000000h>h>h>h>    

1.1.1.1.    3 Pero  SUNARASUNARASUNARASUNARA    POSK 68 80. F57 11.5411.5411.5411.54    757 11927 4.00kg 
9.82 11.12 11.52 11.54 11.35 11.15 

2.2.2.2.    2 Marek  HODORHODORHODORHODOR    SVK 104 83. F56     8.128.128.128.12    467 31141 4.00kg 
7.86  8.12  7.94  8.09  7.90  7.85 

3.3.3.3.    1 Ján HAŠULHAŠULHAŠULHAŠUL    SVK 103 84. F56 7.7.7.7.35353535    333 32746 4.00kg 
7.16  7.25  6.66  7.35  7.22  7.00 

DNSDNSDNSDNS    4 Dominik POPOPOPOČČČČEKALEKALEKALEKAL    USPN 117 00. F57     - 28527 4.00kg 
 

    
    

 

kopljekopljekopljekoplje----javelin (M) javelin (M) javelin (M) javelin (M) F54F54F54F54----F55F55F55F55                                <<<<11111111::::10101010h>h>h>h>    

1.1.1.1.    8 Milos ZARICZARICZARICZARIC    SRB 95 87. F55 29.1029.1029.1029.10    944 11625 600gr 
28.78 28.79 29.10 28.67     x 27.35 

2.2.2.2.    6 Georgi KIRYAKOVKIRYAKOVKIRYAKOVKIRYAKOV    BLG 31 85. F55 28.0128.0128.0128.01    907 14915 600gr 
26.65     x 26.56 28.01 26.07 27.76 

3.3.3.3.    2 Drazenko MITROVICMITROVICMITROVICMITROVIC    SRB 89 79. F54 24.6724.6724.6724.67    861 2617 600gr 
24.05 23.69     x     x 24.67     x 

4.4.4.4.    7 Sven  MARETIMARETIMARETIMARETIĆĆĆĆ    POSK 67 89. F55 22.3422.3422.3422.34    644 33095 600gr 
    x 21.28     x     x 22.29 22.34 

5.5.5.5.    1 Srboljub MARMARMARMARKOVIKOVIKOVIKOVIĆĆĆĆ    SRB 86 76. F54 19.4319.4319.4319.43    572 33940 600gr 
18.61 18.82     x     x 19.43 19.25 

6.6.6.6.    3 Miroslav ŠANTIŠANTIŠANTIŠANTIĆĆĆĆ    SRCE 99 77. F55 18.1118.1118.1118.11    387 33920 600gr 
16.15 16.31 16.66     x 17.81 18.11 

7.7.7.7.    4 Milan SOLAJASOLAJASOLAJASOLAJA    SRB 92 79. F55 16.6916.6916.6916.69    301 33945 600gr 
15.60 15.56 16.35 16.69     x 15.85 

8.8.8.8.    5 Zoran  JOVANOVSKIJOVANOVSKIJOVANOVSKIJOVANOVSKI    MKD 43 77. F55 14.6714.6714.6714.67    191 33995 600gr 
14.67     x 14.52 12.03     x 14.48 

    
    

kopljekopljekopljekoplje----javelin (M)javelin (M)javelin (M)javelin (M)    F57F57F57F57                                    <<<<13131313::::40404040h>h>h>h>    

1.1.1.1.    1 Július HUTKAHUTKAHUTKAHUTKA    SVK 105 74. F57 29.2729.2729.2729.27    554 2291 600gr 
27.40 28.08 27.73 29.25 29.27 28.60 

2.2.2.2.    2 Pero  SUNARASUNARASUNARASUNARA    POSK 68 80. F57 25.5425.5425.5425.54    390 11927 600gr 
24.03 24.93 25.54 23.37 25.74 25.39 

    
    

 

diskdiskdiskdisk----discus discus discus discus (M)(M)(M)(M) F11 F11 F11 F11----F12F12F12F12                                    <<<<15151515::::45454545h>h>h>h>    

1.1.1.1.    1 Bil MARINKOVICMARINKOVICMARINKOVICMARINKOVIC    AUT 24 73. F11 37.1137.1137.1137.11    879 2537 2.00kg 
37.11 36.01 34.62 33.76 35.86    x 

2.2.2.2.    3 Dusko SRETENOVICSRETENOVICSRETENOVICSRETENOVIC    SRB 93 85. F11 32.1032.1032.1032.10    685 11626 2.00kg 
28.33 32.10 29.28 28.68 31.05    x 

3.3.3.3.    6 Stefan DIMITRIJEVICDIMITRIJEVICDIMITRIJEVICDIMITRIJEVIC    SRB 83 89. F12 36.0936.0936.0936.09    659 20698 2.00kg 
35.31 36.09 34.18 31.13 35.89 35.81 

4.4.4.4.    2 Mirnes RAMOVICRAMOVICRAMOVICRAMOVIC    MNE 51 95. F11 26.3926.3926.3926.39    402 17883 2.00kg 
24.40 26.39 25.84 25.00 25.48    x 

5.5.5.5.    5 Goran SAMACSAMACSAMACSAMAC    USPN 118 84. F12 19.6119.6119.6119.61    47  2.00kg 
19.61 19.40 19.61 19.30 19.22 19.15 

DNSDNSDNSDNS    4 Miljenko VUVUVUVUČČČČIIIIĆĆĆĆ    ODIS 62 81. F12     - 16607 2.00kg 
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LEGEND ▼ 
Rank Ln/Ord Name SURNAME TEAM Bib YOB Class RESULT Pts-RAZA SDMS wght attempts/wind/remark 

DNS DidNotStart; DNF DidNotFinish; DQ Disqalified; FS FalseStart; Q/q qualified by Place/time; OOC OutOfCompetition; PB PersonalBest; SB SeasonBest; NR NationalRecord; MR MeetingRecord; "-" Pass; "o" Clearance; "x" Failure; W-wind (m/s) 
 

    

diskdiskdiskdisk----discus (M) discus (M) discus (M) discus (M) F36F36F36F36----F37F37F37F37----F40F40F40F40----F42F42F42F42----F46F46F46F46                            <<<<15151515::::00000000h>h>h>h>    

1.1.1.1.    3 Matija SLOUPSLOUPSLOUPSLOUP    ODIS 60 96. F40 WRWRWRWR            25.6225.6225.6225.62    1073 28499 1.00kg 
25.62 24.51     -     -     -     - 

2.2.2.2.    5 Erik Fabian KAURINKAURINKAURINKAURIN    ODIS 59 00. F46 27.8727.8727.8727.87    235  1.50kg 
27.30 25.35 26.99     x 27.87    x 

3.3.3.3.    2 Matej KAKAKAKAČČČČMARMARMARMARČČČČIKIKIKIK    ODIS 58 99. F37 29.4829.4829.4829.48    234 28500 1.00kg 
28.31 29.41     x 29.48     x 29.34 

4.4.4.4.    4 Dejan  GJORGJIEVSKIGJORGJIEVSKIGJORGJIEVSKIGJORGJIEVSKI    MKD 42 75. F42 24.7324.7324.7324.73    184 33976 1.50kg 
24.73     x     x     x     x     x 

5.5.5.5.    1 Nikola PEEVPEEVPEEVPEEV    MKD 45 84. F36 20.3720.3720.3720.37    93 33996 1.00kg 
20.07 20.25 19.94     x 20.37    - 

    
    

diskdiskdiskdisk----discus (M)discus (M)discus (M)discus (M)    F44F44F44F44                                    <<<<11111111::::10101010h>h>h>h>    

1.1.1.1.    1 Ivan KATAKATAKATAKATANUŠINUŠINUŠINUŠIĆĆĆĆ    AGR 11 91. F44 56.8756.8756.8756.87    977 20910 1.50kg 
51.06 54.14     x 52.95 56.87     x 

2.2.2.2.    4 Josip SLIVARSLIVARSLIVARSLIVAR    SOK 75 70. F44 48.1848.1848.1848.18    784 3003 1.50kg 
41.88 47.79 48.18 46.97 46.06 46.86 

3.3.3.3.    3 Franjo ČČČČEHULIEHULIEHULIEHULIĆĆĆĆ    ODIS 55 61. F44 34.3434.3434.3434.34    309  1.50kg 
31.92 32.12 30.94 33.20 32.48 34.34 

DNFDNFDNFDNF    2 Mile ŠOLAŠOLAŠOLAŠOLA    AGR 20 83. F44     - 6452 1.50kg 
    x     x     x     x     x     x 

    

diskdiskdiskdisk----discus (M) discus (M) discus (M) discus (M) F51F51F51F51----F52F52F52F52                                    <<<<11111111::::00000000h>h>h>h>    

1.1.1.1.    5 Velimir  ŠANDORŠANDORŠANDORŠANDOR    USPN 119 85. F52 17.9817.9817.9817.98    847 28198 1.00kg 
17.87 17.83 17.36     x 17.98 17.80 

2.2.2.2.    1 Miroslav MATIMATIMATIMATIĆĆĆĆ    SRCE 97 67. F51 10.1410.1410.1410.14    809  2561 1.00kg 
    x 10.14     x     x  8.44     x 

3.3.3.3.    4 Henrik PLANKPLANKPLANKPLANK    SLO 69 74. F52 14.9314.9314.9314.93    630 2791 1.00kg 
    x 13.86 14.74 14.74 14.79 14.93 

4.4.4.4.    2 Vojtěch KONEKONEKONEKONEČČČČNÝNÝNÝNÝ    CZE 33 92. F52 12.2912.2912.2912.29    401 33799 1.00kg 
11.29 10.39 11.03 10.92 11.09 12.29 

5.5.5.5.    3 Filip VARTOVARTOVARTOVARTOŇŇŇŇ    CZE 34 91. F52 10.6010.6010.6010.60    257 33371 1.00kg 
10.39 10.22 10.50 10.46 10.30 10.60 

    
    

diskdiskdiskdisk----discus (M) discus (M) discus (M) discus (M) F33F33F33F33----F34F34F34F34----F53F53F53F53----F54F54F54F54                                <<<<16161616::::40404040h>h>h>h>    

1.1.1.1.    1 Deni ČČČČERNIERNIERNIERNI    OTOS 64 93. F33 21.5621.5621.5621.56    553 13779 1.00kg 
18.47     x     x 21.13 21.56 20.17 

2.2.2.2.    4 Goran POPOVIPOPOVIPOPOVIPOPOVIĆĆĆĆ    OTOS 65 75. F54     16.2016.2016.2016.20    287  1.00kg 
15.24 16.20 13.23 15.60 15.45 14.15 

3.3.3.3.    2 Radmilo BARANINBARANINBARANINBARANIN    MNE 49 82. F34 21.6621.6621.6621.66    280 22951 1.00kg 
21.66 20.42 20.31 20.87 21.11 18.83 

DNSDNSDNSDNS    3 Ante VRBANECVRBANECVRBANECVRBANEC    ODIS 61 66. F53     -  1.00kg 
 

    
    

 

ččččunjunjunjunj----club (M)club (M)club (M)club (M)     F32 F32 F32 F32----F51F51F51F51                                    <<<<14141414::::00000000h>h>h>h>    

1.1.1.1.    2 Zeljko DIMITRIJEVICDIMITRIJEVICDIMITRIJEVICDIMITRIJEVIC    SRB 84 71. F51 30.1830.1830.1830.18    1023 18238 397gr 
20.88 24.01 27.92 29.70 25.02 30.18 

2.2.2.2.    7 Milos MITICMITICMITICMITIC    SRB 88 87. F51 26.4526.4526.4526.45    899 18239 397gr 
    x 21.77 26.45 24.04 24.51 24.72 

3.3.3.3.    5 Aleksandar RADISICRADISICRADISICRADISIC    SRB 90 84. F51 23.4123.4123.4123.41    750 30933 397gr 
23.40     x     x 23.41 19.62    x 

4.4.4.4.    4 Radovan HALASHALASHALASHALAS    SOK 72 90. F51     20.8220.8220.8220.82    589 29037 397gr 
19.56 15.39 17.72 18.95 19.91 20.82 

5.5.5.5.    6 Miroslav MATIMATIMATIMATIĆĆĆĆ    SRCE 97 67. F51 20.5320.5320.5320.53    570  2561 397gr 
    x 20.53 18.02     x 20.42 19.58 

6.6.6.6.    1 Ambrus NAGYNAGYNAGYNAGY    HUN 36 79. F32 21.9721.9721.9721.97    372 33583 397gr 
21.97 21.60 20.82 20.43 19.60 17.40 

7.7.7.7.    3 Luka  PLAVPLAVPLAVPLAVČČČČAKAKAKAK    SLO 70 90. F51 17.5517.5517.5517.55    361 30679 397gr 
14.37 17.55 12.62 11.87 15.30 15.30 
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LEGEND ▼ 
Rank Ln/Ord Name SURNAME TEAM Bib YOB Class RESULT Pts-RAZA SDMS wght attempts/wind/remark 
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SUNDAY 28.05.2017. 
 

ŽENE / WOMEN 
 

kuglakuglakuglakugla----shot put (W) F32shot put (W) F32shot put (W) F32shot put (W) F32----F54F54F54F54----F55F55F55F55                                <<<<11111111::::15151515h>h>h>h>    

1.1.1.1.    3 Renata  CELJACELJACELJACELJAKKKK    USPN 109 77. F55 5.135.135.135.13    390 33491 3.00kg 
 4.88  4.94  4.83  5.13  5.02  5.09 

2.2.2.2.    2 Maja  RAJKOVICRAJKOVICRAJKOVICRAJKOVIC    MNE 48 83. F54 4.174.174.174.17    220 32437 3.00kg 
 4.03  4.02  4.04  4.06  4.13  4.17 

3.3.3.3.    1 Marija KASUMOVIKASUMOVIKASUMOVIKASUMOVIĆĆĆĆ    SOK 71 74. F32 2.482.482.482.48    22 29046 2.00kg 
 1.93  1.90  1.81  2.48  1.95  1.73 

 

kuglakuglakuglakugla----shot put (W) F56shot put (W) F56shot put (W) F56shot put (W) F56----F57F57F57F57                                <<<<11111111::::50505050h>h>h>h>    

1111....    3 Ivanka KOLEVAKOLEVAKOLEVAKOLEVA    BLG 28 68. F57 8.368.368.368.36    714 2406 3.00kg 
 7.94  7.90  8.16  8.05  8.36  8.17 

2222....    2 Nataša SOBOSOBOSOBOSOBOČČČČANANANAN    USPN 110 76. F56 6.216.216.216.21    564 4703 3.00kg 
 5.88  6.03  6.21  5.88  5.80  6.03 

3333....    4 Jelena VUKOVIVUKOVIVUKOVIVUKOVIĆĆĆĆ    SPEK 78 75. F57 7.267.267.267.26    509 3171 3.00kg 
 7.07  6.74  6.93  7.23  6.98  7.26 

4444....    1 Samra  KOJICKOJICKOJICKOJIC    MNE 47 82. F56 4.894.894.894.89    249 32517 3.00kg 
 4.55  4.32  4.82  4.68  4.75  4.89 

    
    

 

diskdiskdiskdisk----discus (W)discus (W)discus (W)discus (W) F12 F12 F12 F12----F13F13F13F13----F40F40F40F40----F41F41F41F41                            <<<<10101010::::20202020h>h>h>h>    

1.1.1.1.    4 Marijana  GORANOVICGORANOVICGORANOVICGORANOVIC    MNE 46 89. F41 19.3019.3019.3019.30    399 7616 750gr 
17.80 19.22 19.30    x     x     x 

2.2.2.2.    1 Kristina ŠKRLECŠKRLECŠKRLECŠKRLEC    AGR 4 92. F12 19.9719.9719.9719.97    134 7389 1.00kg 
16.11 14.90 18.03 15.62 19.97     x

3.3.3.3.    5 Ana GRADEGRADEGRADEGRADEČČČČAKAKAKAK    ODIS 54 90. F41 10.9010.9010.9010.90    32  750gr 
 9.50  9.47 10.48 10.37 10.60 10.90

DNSDNSDNSDNS    2 Fatme ISMAILISMAILISMAILISMAIL    BLG 27 97. F13           24249 1.00kg 
 

DNSDNSDNSDNS    3 Petra ŠTRUKLECŠTRUKLECŠTRUKLECŠTRUKLEC    AGR 5 01. F40      33704 750gr 
 

 
 

 

kopljekopljekopljekoplje----javelin javelin javelin javelin (W) (W) (W) (W) F12F12F12F12----F13F13F13F13----F41F41F41F41                                <<<<11111111::::40404040h>h>h>h>    

1111....    2 Natalija EDEREDEREDEREDER    AUT 23 80. F12 35.1635.1635.1635.16    758 10404 600gr 
34.60 34.24 35.16 33.40     x 32.34

2222....    1 Marija VIDAVIDAVIDAVIDAČČČČEKEKEKEK    AGR 6 91. F12 27.1727.1727.1727.17    475 7397 600gr 
27.17 24.16 26.50     x 26.80 26.96

3333....    4 Fatme ISMAILISMAILISMAILISMAIL    BLG 27 97. F13     24.6924.6924.6924.69    430 24249 600gr 
21.59     x 23.75 24.69 22.56     x

4444....    3 Kristina IVANKOVIIVANKOVIIVANKOVIIVANKOVIĆĆĆĆ    AGR 2 92. F13 17.9417.9417.9417.94    176 7387 600gr 
14.23 15.21 17.39 16.42 17.94 17.50

DNSDNSDNSDNS    5 Ana GRADEGRADEGRADEGRADEČČČČAKAKAKAK    ODIS 54 90. F41     -  400gr 
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MUŠKARCI / MEN 
 

200m (M)200m (M)200m (M)200m (M) T13 T13 T13 T13----T47T47T47T47                                        <<<<10101010::::30303030h>h>h>h>    

1.1.1.1.    4 Antonis ARESTIARESTIARESTIARESTI    CPY 32 83. T47 22.8222.8222.8222.82    875 1725  
w: -0.9 

2.2.2.2.    3 Kostadin DIMITROVDIMITROVDIMITROVDIMITROV    BLG 30 98. T13 26.8626.8626.8626.86    198 26913  
w: -0.9 

    

200m (M200m (M200m (M200m (M) T20) T20) T20) T20                                            <<<<10101010::::20202020h>h>h>h>    

1.1.1.1.    6 Tvrtko  MATANOVIMATANOVIMATANOVIMATANOVIĆĆĆĆ    USPN 115 96. T20 26.3126.3126.3126.31    -   
w: 0.0 

2.2.2.2.    4 Dominik MIŠLJENOVIMIŠLJENOVIMIŠLJENOVIMIŠLJENOVIĆĆĆĆ    AGR 124 00. T20 26.7226.7226.7226.72    -   
w: 0.0 

3.3.3.3.    3 Mario KIŠAKKIŠAKKIŠAKKIŠAK    AGR 123 98. T20 28.9728.9728.9728.97    -   
w: 0.0 

4.4.4.4.    2 Zoran DOMITROVIDOMITROVIDOMITROVIDOMITROVIĆĆĆĆ    ODIS 57 86. T20 35.5135.5135.5135.51    -   
w: 0.0 

DQDQDQDQ 
1)    5 Stjepan DERETADERETADERETADERETA    USPN 111 93. T20     -   

w: 0.0
 

    
1) IAAF Rule 163.3 - Lane infringement (Kršenje staze) 
    

200m (M200m (M200m (M200m (M) T36) T36) T36) T36----T37T37T37T37----T38T38T38T38                                    <<<<10101010::::25252525h>h>h>h>    

1.1.1.1.    3 Benjamín ERBANERBANERBANERBAN    SVK 102 88. T36 22229.299.299.299.29    307 19434  
w: -0.7 

2.2.2.2.    5 Igor ŠTEFIŠTEFIŠTEFIŠTEFIČČČČARARARAR    MČ 37 93. T37 32.332.332.332.37777    1   
w: -0.7 

3.3.3.3.    6 Luka ððððUKEZUKEZUKEZUKEZ    AGR 10 86. T38 34.1234.1234.1234.12    0.01 33706  
w: -0.7 

4.4.4.4.    4 Srećko MARTIMARTIMARTIMARTIĆĆĆĆ    AGR 14 82. T36 39.6739.6739.6739.67    0.00 33710  
w: -0.7 

    
    

 

5555....000m (M)  T20000m (M)  T20000m (M)  T20000m (M)  T20----T43T43T43T43----T44T44T44T44----T46T46T46T46                                <<<<10101010::::50505050h>h>h>h>    

1.1.1.1.    1 Davor SSSSMAJIMAJIMAJIMAJIĆĆĆĆ    SRCE 98 91. T20 22:35.0722:35.0722:35.0722:35.07    0.001   
 

2222....    3 Goran VIGNJEVIVIGNJEVIVIGNJEVIVIGNJEVIĆĆĆĆ    SRCE 100 81. T46 24:45.1124:45.1124:45.1124:45.11    0.000 33918  
 

OOCOOCOOCOOC    2 Antonio FRANKOFRANKOFRANKOFRANKO    SRCE 96 92. T44 21:28.1821:28.1821:28.1821:28.18    -    
 

OOCOOCOOCOOC    4 Antun BOŠNJAKOVIBOŠNJAKOVIBOŠNJAKOVIBOŠNJAKOVIĆĆĆĆ    AGR 8 84. T43 25:56.4925:56.4925:56.4925:56.49    - 33922  
 

 
 

 

troskoktroskoktroskoktroskok----tripletripletripletriple jump (M)  jump (M)  jump (M)  jump (M)  F20 F20 F20 F20----F46F46F46F46                                <<<<11111111::::10101010h>h>h>h>    

1.1.1.1.    2 Antoan BOZHILOVBOZHILOVBOZHILOVBOZHILOV    BLG 29 94. F46 13.0513.0513.0513.05    643 18481  
12.27 12.64 12.99 13.05 12.75 12.69 

 -0.2  -0.1  -0.2   0.0  -1.5  -0.9 

DNSDNSDNSDNS    1 Zoran TALITALITALITALIĆĆĆĆ    AGR 21 90. F20     - 11925  
 

 



     

REZULTATI 
- RESULTS 

r0 

 
20170527_CRO-Open-2017_Bilten4_RESULTS_r0.doc 

 
 

Ispis / print: 28.5.2017. / 13:05:54 

strana / page 11       

 

LEGEND ▼ 
Rank Ln/Ord Name SURNAME TEAM Bib YOB Class RESULT Pts-RAZA SDMS wght attempts/wind/remark 

DNS DidNotStart; DNF DidNotFinish; DQ Disqalified; FS FalseStart; Q/q qualified by Place/time; OOC OutOfCompetition; PB PersonalBest; SB SeasonBest; NR NationalRecord; MR MeetingRecord; "-" Pass; "o" Clearance; "x" Failure; W-wind (m/s) 
 

 

 

kuglakuglakuglakugla----shot put (M) shot put (M) shot put (M) shot put (M) F32F32F32F32----F33F33F33F33----F34F34F34F34----FFFF54545454                            <<<<12121212::::00000000h>h>h>h>    

1111....    2 Deni ČČČČERNIERNIERNIERNI    OTOS 64 93. F33 8.988.988.988.98    683 13779 3.00kg 
 8.71  8.82  8.68  8.75  8.30  8.98 

2222....    5 Ambrus NAGYNAGYNAGYNAGY    HUN 36 79. F32 7.397.397.397.39    533 33583 2.00kg 
 6.40  7.39  6.65  6.70  6.95  7.30 

3333....    1 Radmilo BARANIBARANIBARANIBARANINNNN    MNE 49 82. F34 8.508.508.508.50    479 22951 4.00kg 
 8.15  8.32  8.50  8.30  8.20  8.42 

4444....    3 Robert RADOJICICRADOJICICRADOJICICRADOJICIC    SRB 91 87. F54 6.726.726.726.72    458 33944 4.00kg 
 6.18  6.26  6.40  6.40  6.72  6.20 

5555....    4 Slaven HUDINAHUDINAHUDINAHUDINA    SOK 73 84. F32 7.007.007.007.00    455 15830 2.00kg 
 5.61  6.22  7.00  6.18  5.55  5.95 

 
 

kuglakuglakuglakugla----shot put (M) shot put (M) shot put (M) shot put (M) F55F55F55F55                                    <<<<10101010::::00000000h>h>h>h>    

1.1.1.1.    4 Nebojsa DJURICDJURICDJURICDJURIC    SRB 85 87. F55 11.8211.8211.8211.82    974 30762 4.00kg 
11.03 11.19 11.55 11.19 11.28 11.82 

2.2.2.2.    7 Slobodan MILETICMILETICMILETICMILETIC    SRB 87 85. F55 9.839.839.839.83    755 16038 4.00kg 
 9.28  9.76  9.09  9.50  9.40  9.83 

3.3.3.3.    6 Dževad PANDŽIPANDŽIPANDŽIPANDŽIĆĆĆĆ    BIH 26 69. F55 9.799.799.799.79    750 2759 4.00kg 
 9.59  9.51  9.63  9.55  9.73  9.79 

4.4.4.4.    1 Georgi KIRYAKOVKIRYAKOVKIRYAKOVKIRYAKOV    BLG 31 85. F55 9.689.689.689.68    734 14915 4.00kg 
 9.51  9.25  9.35  9.51  9.68  9.62 

5.5.5.5.    8 Jozo ŠARIŠARIŠARIŠARIĆĆĆĆ    SOK 76 71. F55     5.905.905.905.90    129 29036 4.00kg 
 5.90  3.83  5.25  4.07  3.28  3.90 

DNSDNSDNSDNS    2 Mate DAMJANOVIDAMJANOVIDAMJANOVIDAMJANOVIĆĆĆĆ    ODIS 56 71. F55       4.00kg 
 

DNSDNSDNSDNS    3 Josip ZIMAZIMAZIMAZIMA    OTOS 66 87. F55            4.00kg 
 

DNSDNSDNSDNS    5 Sven  MARETIMARETIMARETIMARETIĆĆĆĆ    POSK 67 89. F55      33095 4.00kg 
 

 
 
 

 

kopljekopljekopljekoplje----javelin (M)javelin (M)javelin (M)javelin (M) F11 F11 F11 F11----F13F13F13F13----F37F37F37F37----F40F40F40F40----F41F41F41F41----F42F42F42F42----F44F44F44F44                        <<<<12121212::::20202020h>h>h>h>    

1111....    2 Nemanja DIMITRIDIMITRIDIMITRIDIMITRIJEVICJEVICJEVICJEVIC    SRB 82 92. F13 60.1060.1060.1060.10    878 18432 800gr 
60.10 56.15 56.20 58.27 52.26      x 

2222....    1 Bil MARINKOVICMARINKOVICMARINKOVICMARINKOVIC    AUT 24 73. F11 37.9137.9137.9137.91    672 2537 800gr 
37.91  34.01 35.68 35.85 33.88 36.71 

3333....    7 Igor BRUNNERBRUNNERBRUNNERBRUNNER    SVK 101 85. F44     42.0142.0142.0142.01    620 11652 800gr 
40.08     x 37.26 40.99 37.79 42.01 

4444....    5 Marek MARGOMARGOMARGOMARGOČČČČ    SVK 107 76. F41     32.1032.1032.1032.10    602 2536 600gr 
30.15 32.10 28.99 27.25 31.19      x 

5555....    3 Aleksandar BROCICBROCICBROCICBROCIC    SRB 81 76. F37 30.5230.5230.5230.52    394 34086 600gr 
28.59 30.52 30.34     x     x      x 

6666....    6 Ivica BALOGBALOGBALOGBALOG    AGR 7 80. F42 22.6622.6622.6622.66    99 23308 800gr 
19.16 21.31     x 21.15 20.28 22.66 

DNSDNSDNSDNS    4 Matija SLOUPSLOUPSLOUPSLOUP    ODIS 60 96. F40     - 28499 600gr 
 

DNSDNSDNSDNS    8 Franjo  ČČČČEHULIEHULIEHULIEHULIĆĆĆĆ    ODIS 55 61. F44     -  800gr 
 

    

 

kopljekopljekopljekoplje----javelin (M) javelin (M) javelin (M) javelin (M) F34F34F34F34----F52F52F52F52----F53F53F53F53                                <10:00h<10:00h<10:00h<10:00h>>>>    

1.1.1.1.    3 Velimir  ŠANDORŠANDORŠANDORŠANDOR    USPN 119 85. F52 11.1811.1811.1811.18    426 28198 600gr 
11.18 10.25    x      x     x 10.55 

2.2.2.2.    1 Radmilo BARANINBARANINBARANINBARANIN    MNE 49 82. F34 19.19.19.19.62626262    263 22951 600gr 
17.80 19.62 17.75 18.03 17.67 17.05 

3.3.3.3.    4 Marijan PRESEPRESEPRESEPRESEČČČČANANANAN    AGR 18 77. F53 11.5111.5111.5111.51    249 28201 600gr 
10.93 11.12 11.16 11.40 11.51 11.37 

4.4.4.4.    5 Ivan PALPALPALPALČČČČIIIIĆĆĆĆ    USPN 116 86. F53 10.5010.5010.5010.50    178  600gr 
 9.50 10.30 10.00  9.32 10.50  9.98 

5.5.5.5.    2 Danilo  GOJGOJGOJGOJKOVICKOVICKOVICKOVIC    MNE 50 96. F34 16.6816.6816.6816.68    142 32798 600gr 
14.21 16.68 16.39 16.63 16.14 16.02 
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diskdiskdiskdisk----discus (M)discus (M)discus (M)discus (M) F55 F55 F55 F55----F57F57F57F57                                    <<<<10101010::::00000000h>h>h>h>    

1.1.1.1.    5 Miroslav PETKOVIPETKOVIPETKOVIPETKOVIĆĆĆĆ    MED 40 83. F57 45.6445.6445.6445.64    966 28163 1.00kg 
44.16 43.76 45.64 45.07 45.20 43.29 

2.2.2.2.    2 Slobodan MILETICMILETICMILETICMILETIC    SRB 87 85. F55 32.1732.1732.1732.17    844 16038 1.00kg 
31.00 31.95 30.41 32.17 31.45 31.99 

3.3.3.3.    6 Dominik POPOPOPOČČČČEKALEKALEKALEKAL    USPN 117 00. F57 22.9322.9322.9322.93    226 28527 1.00kg 
17.75 17.88 21.05 22.25 22.93 22.48 

4.4.4.4.    1 Zoran  JOVANOVSKIJOVANOVSKIJOVANOVSKIJOVANOVSKI    MKD 43 77. F55 15.0015.0015.0015.00    106 33995 1.00kg 
12.78 12.18 13.40     x 15.00 13.29 

DNSDNSDNSDNS    3 Mate DAMJANOVIDAMJANOVIDAMJANOVIDAMJANOVIĆĆĆĆ    ODIS 56 71. F55     -  1.00kg 
 

DNSDNSDNSDNS    4 Nebojsa DJURICDJURICDJURICDJURIC    SRB 85 87. F55     - 30762 1.00kg 
 

    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    

 

OUT OF COMPETITON 
 

kuglakuglakuglakugla----shot put (M) shot put (M) shot put (M) shot put (M)                                     <<<<11111111::::10101010h>h>h>h>    

OOCOOCOOCOOC    5 Levente GULYÁSGULYÁSGULYÁSGULYÁS    HUN 35 02. NE 7.657.657.657.65    - 33584 6.00kg 
 6.97  7.28  7.48  7.65  7.42  6.82 

 


